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JeZE MT52 Z 5 fap it LR DFB U SIHL, BERCEIR . il vh . i N HH i A el
20GHz (1l RFAG 5, 20 Rl 98 i s iy S 0 1 Pk e sOB i e Mo 2Tl A5 - ih 1t
RN B D [P A B B 3 AR S 1) PRI B, AR R T BB A (S R AN )
FEME, RN T RETCL, E I LRI HESS S A I, R N AR A A £ A

MT52 R H e ki Bz DFB #otds (DML) R M 75 G v 7y K4  (Low
noise wideband aplifiers). 4i&H] T4E 7.

MT52 R TARR A ik
B%: 1310nm,
C2: 1550nm. 1550nm 1] J54: EDFA.
MT52 R 54 DUFP SN G5 ) 1616 4% -
MX: B, wkdy RS232 siAily, fit OEM. HitRig4ME RS, 42 0E T -
BRI
2D: fifist, # RS232. LCD Wi, &Sl

1U, 3U: 19"PLEK, 4if RS232 1 SNMP, &4 M4 .
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RF i \fii[fl: -65dBm~-25dBm

RF #rH 1dB &4 (RF output 1dB compression): >20dB
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4.0 FAR¥eHx

PERE - E{Eg s
Min. Typ. Max.

- 1290 | 1310 1320 B: 1310nm
LR (nm) 1530 1565 C2%: C-Band
G Th# (dBm) | 6.0
I BAHI L (dB) | 35 45

L | kR (dB) | 30
ZE HEDA2a (dB) | 8.2
;; FIFTE (L0%~90%) | (ps) 25 35
" TR E (10%~90%) (ps) 35 45
SBS i (dBm) 17.0
- . 24 PIN (MR22)
B B PR AR (dB) 3 APD (MR12)
6 RHRAE (dB) | 40
ek SC/APC n[#k FC/APC, LC/APC
6.0 MT52-06
10.0 MT52-10
A 13.0 MT52-13
. (GHz2)
(-3dB #1LA%) 15.0 MT52-15
18.0 MT52-18
20.0 MT52-20
BAHIF (-3dB) (KHz) 40
+1.5 <13GHz
iy AR (dB) +2.5 15~18GHz
+3.0 20GHz
RF | RF s 524 (dB) 8 11
¥ | RFHATE (dBm) | -60 -25
PE | %t 1dB JE45(P1dB) (dB) 17 18 6GHz
(compression) 20 22 >6GHz
oW = B I (IP3) 30 35 6GHz
(Output third order | (dBm)
. 25 30 >6GHz
intercept)
1.6:1 1.9:1 10GHz
RF 4 N 3£ Lk (VSWR) (dB) 1.9:1 2.5:1 13~15GHz
2.5:1 3.0:1 18~20GHz
RF i N BT (Q) 50
WM& RF #i4 AC
RF & H:4s K-connector?)
| EfERN RS232
M| MR RJ45
| | 220vaC | (V)| 90 | 220 | 265 1RU, 3RU, 2D
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PE -48VDC -30 -48 -72 1RU, 3RU
+12VDC +10 +12 +12.5 MX

Ih¥E (W) 8 PN PR B R

TARUE (c)| -10 +65

fiti A7 40 P (C)| -40 +85

R (%) 5 95
1U 19X11.0x1.75 Lot
3U ™ 19X 14.5%5.25

T 2D 12.4X13.0X3.5 CHAIiEY
M1 145X 75X 28 H RS232 Hith
M2 (mm) 70X45X16 A5 RS232 itk

W: 1) K-connector A Anritsu 2 A [ FiFR. 5 SMA %A,

5.0 R7

N WieTh | Wobesk .
YRS i E TAEB K x ” g i R A T4
MT52-06-B06-K/AC | 6.0GHz
MT52-10-B06-K/AC | 10.0GH K-Connec
-10-B06- .0GHz
otr ik | SC/APC,
MT52-13-B06-K/AC | 13.0GHz | 1310nm DML | ac s, U, 3U, T
(1290~ | =6dBm | (DM-DF | MR
- - - Wi ,
MT52-15-B06-K/AC | 15.0GHz | 4350 Blaser) | | _—
wideban LC/APC
MT52-18-B06-K/AC | 18.0GHz
d AMP
MT52-20-B06-K/AC | 20.0GHz
MT52-06-C06-K/AC | 6.0GHz
MT52-10-C06-K/AC | 10.0GH K-Connec
-10-C06- .0GHz
otr ks | SC/APC,
MT52-13-C06-K/AC | 13.0GHz | 1°°0NM PML ) e, | 1Y 3Y Tk
(1530~ | =6dBm | (DM-DF I LU L
- - - Wi y
MT52-15-CO6-K/AC | 15.0GHz | jgoc Blaser) | | T
wideban LC/APC
MT52-18-C06-K/AC | 18.0GHz
d AMP
MT52-20-C06-K/AC | 20.0GHz
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6.0 Typical performance
1. MT52-20-C:
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8.0 WHER
8.1 1U, 3U, 2DIiT&{ER

MT52-00-[C MEl- K /@& - 00 -6/ G8E - AR

FERAR pirci sl RFF51%E BImR TIERK |BEXIDER | RFERES HHRS SR KOME | HeFEES e
i | ezt 5 BiFDFB 0| ZERFMK |06 | 6GHz | B |1310nm|06| =6dBm | G| GPO [DC|DCi& | 2D |REN2U| F | AIE4R |FA|FC/APC|22|220VAC
HESN | o BIRKDFB 1 |#RIERFBUK| 10 | 10GHz | C | C-Band S | SMA-F |AC|AC#B& | 1U [#ZRR1U| B [ BGEIR |SA|SC/APC| 11| 110VAC
sezepg | 7 |BIRMKDFB+EDFA| 2 [#RFIRIBHIA| 13 | 13GHz K | K-connector 3U | #3883V LA|LC/APC|48|-48VDC
MR Sz
8 HhAH 15 [ 15GHz MX| BRI
18 | 18GHz
20 | 20GHz

8.2 HRAITHER

MIs52-00-QUE-K/BAE-00/0-00/70-03/40E

F=RER KFRE RFFFiE BIRR TERK | WLEXIDER | RFEES MBS | BRD X |RS232| HAIERS ERBAR | SIBHLFIMR|SILHAKE
wr | R 5 HiBz\DFB 0| FERFHA |06| 6GHz | B |1310nm os| =6dBm| G| GPO |[DC|DC#@&|M1| 1S |Y |# [FA[FC/APC|E| #IR [ 1| ®1mm (05| 0.5m
RGN 6 BRIIDFB 1 [#BIERFHCA| 10 | 10GHz | C | C-Band s | sMA-F |Ac|ACiB&| M2| 28 | 0 | & |sA|sc/aPc| T| st |2 | o2mm |10]| 1.0m
e | 7 |EBIRIKDFB+EDFA| 2 [#RFIRIGHIA| 18 | 13GHz K | K-connector M3| 35 LA|LC/IAPC 3| ®3mm [15] 1.5m
SRR
VR | Simiin
8 EEL] 15 [ 15GHz
18 | 18GHz
20 [ 20GHz
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